

Rochester Hills

1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org

Master

File Number: 2019-0266

File ID: 2019-0266 Type: Appointment Status: To Council

Version: 2 Reference: 2019-0266 Controlling Body: City Council Regular

Meeting

File Created Date: 06/06/2019

File Name: Acceptance of Resignation of Dianah Foster from the

Green Space Advisory Board

Final Action:

Title label: Nomination/Appointment of one (1) Citizen Representative to the Green Space

Advisory Board, to fill the unexpired term of Dianah Foster ending December 31,

2019.

Notes: RES0193-2019 - Accept Resignation - 6/17/19

Sponsors: Enactment Date:

Attachments: 071519 Agenda Summary.pdf, Bagley CQ.pdf, Braun Enactment Number: RES0193-2019

CQ.pdf, Bruce CQ.pdf, Granader CQ.pdf, Hunter CQ.pdf, Izzathullah CQ.pdf, Lyons CQ.pdf, McCracken CQ.pdf, Moore CQ.pdf, Nachtman CQ.pdf, Rogers CQ.pdf, Tillison CQ.pdf, 061719 Agenda Summary.pdf,

Foster Resignation.pdf, Resolution (Draft).pdf

Contact: Hearing Date:

Drafter: Effective Date:

History of Legislative File

Ver- sion:	Acting Body:	Date:	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Date:	Result:
1	City Council Regular Meeting	06/17/2019	Adopted by Resolution				Pass
	Action Text: A motion wa carried by the	,	Bowyer, seconded by Ku vote:	ubicina, that this matter	be Adopted by Ro	esolution. ⁻	The motion
		Ay	e 7 Bowyer, Deel, He	etrick, Kubicina, Morita,	Tisdel and Walke	r	
2	City Council Regular Meeting	07/15/2019					

Text of Legislative File 2019-0266

Title

Nomination/Appointment of one (1) Citizen Representative to the Green Space Advisory Board, to fill the unexpired term of Dianah Foster ending December 31, 2019.

Master Continued (2019-0266)	
Body *Resolved*, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby appoints Board, to fill the unexpired term of Dianah Foster ending December 31, 2019.	to the Green Space Advisory